## Newly Launched Magazine SVAR Retail Features Bollywood Celebrity Nora Fatehi on the Cover Adorned in Diosa Paris Jewelry



Mumbai, Maharashtra Feb 7, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - 5th February 2022, Mumbai: The SVAR Retail magazine was launched by Mr. Rajendra Jain Managing Director and Dr. Anita Jain, Joint Managing Director of SVAR Group in the presence of Mr. Siddhant Jain, Director - SVAR Group, Ms. Vidhi Jain, Creative Director, SVAR Fine Jewelry and SVAR Media, Mr. Amit Sharma, COO, SVAR Media. Many international brands along with several renowned Indian jewelry, fashion, lifestyle brands, and Bollywood celebs graced the event. With an overwhelming response, several national and international legends and personalities congratulated the SVAR team and shared their best wishes, to name a few -Ms. Nathalie Colin, Co-founder and Creative Director - Masion Minuit Paris (France); Mr Prida Tiasuwan, Chairman - Pranda (Thailand); Mr. Sanjay Kothari, Chairman - GJSCI; Mr. Ashish Pethe, Chairman- GJC & Director - Waman Hari Pethe Jewellers; Dr. Saurabh Gadgil, CMD - PNG Jewellers; Mr Sunil Nayak, CEO - Reliance Jewels; Mr. K Srinivasan, CMD - Emerald Jewel Industry; Bipin Viradiya, Founder & Chairman - Tanvi Gold Cast | YUG; Mr. Vinod Tejwani, Managing Director - Gunjan Jewels; Mr. Rajesh Jain, Partner - Siroya Jewellers (Dubai); Mr. Mahender Tayal, Director - Anmol Jewellers (Hyderabad); Yuvraj Vivasvat Pal from the Royal family of Karauli; Mr. Martin Schiechtl (Wattens, Austria); Mr. Dushyant Pratap Singh, Film Producer & Director; Bollywood Actress Ms. Vindhya Tiwari; Bollywood & Tollywood Actress Ms. Ulka Gupta; Mr. Parimal Mehhta, Co-founder -BlancKanvas; Mr. Stephan Maerki, Founder & Owner - Stephan Eteinne (Switzerland); and Ms. Nancy Leach (Austria). Mr. Rajendra Jain, Managing Director of SVAR Group, said, 'I am really excited to launch SVAR Retail magazine which will cater to the fashion, lifestyle and jewelry industry. My rich

experience in the jewelry industry at Swarovski enabled me to always remain close to the world of fashion, lifestyle, and Bollywood, and now I enter this segment. I wish to provide a unique and innovative approach to SVAR Retail magazine and make consumers want to opt for this magazine. Through this magazine, I would like to help promote fashion, lifestyle, and jewelry retail brands. I hope all our consumers continue to support us, so that I can keep bringing them quality, innovative and interesting content. Very soon SVAR Retail will be a renowned global brand. In the end, I want it to be the voice of fashion, lifestyle, and jewelry industry across the globe.' SVAR Retail magazine has contributors like ace fashion designer, Archana Kochhar; global jewellery brand, Diosa Paris; French brand (Maison Minuit Paris), Nathalie Colin; Royal families of India and their enterprises, Senco Gold and Diamond, Reliance Jewels, Kalki Fashions, Bhuramal Rajmal Surana Jewellers (Jaipur), De Beers and many more. Jaipur Beats, An Indo Western Fusion Band, India's Got Talent fame from Colours TV, performed their mix of traditional Rajasthani music and fusion for the SVAR Retail event to bring us closer to our roots. SVAR Retail aims to support and take the reach of home-grown brands to the global level. SVAR Retail magazine welcomes contributors from national and international brands who are interested in showcasing their best collections to a wide network of consumers. SVAR Retail would like to thank the stalwarts from all industries for their overwhelming response, love, and support.

Facebook: www.facebook.com/svarretail

Instagram: www.instagram.com/svarretail

Youtube: www.youtube.com/svarretail

For more Information Contact:

Amit Sharma

+91 98336 53818

amit.sharma@svarmedia.com





## **Media Contact**

SVAR EVENTS & MEDIA NETWORK LLP

amit.sharma@svarmedia.com

9833653818

SVAR EVENTS & MEDIA NETWORK LLP. 505 QUANTUM TOWER, S.V. ROAD , MALAD WEST , MUMBAI-64, MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

Source: SVAR EVENTS & MEDIA NETWORK LLP

See on IssueWire